
Firm Represented: Rep Name (Printed): Firm Address: Telephone #: Email: In-Person / 
Virtual 

RIB U.S. COST Trina Freeman 1137 S. Main Street. Grapevine, 
TX 76051 

(682) 234-5152 trina.freeman@rib-uscost.com Virtual 

PMA Consultants LLC Kim Varghese 
7380 W Sand Lake Road, 
Suite 500 
Orlando, FL 32819 

305.203.1474 / 617.429.5761 kvarghese@pmaconsultants.com Virtual 

Sunshine Enterprise USA LLC Sam Faragalla / Chris 
Charmaine Imbien 

500 Winderley Place, Suite 218, 
Maitland, FL 32751 407-636-2982 samf@seu-usa.com; bd@seu-usa.com Virtual 

Motre Co., LLC Eleana Pena Royal Palm Beach, FL 33411 561.317.5951 epena@motre.co; admin@motre.co; 
tpena@motre.co Virtual 

Barich, Inc. Rob Linstrum ; Justin Phy; 
Frank Barich 480.361.4122 / 989.370.5347 

rob.linstrum@barich.net; 
justin.phy@barich.net; 
frank.barich@barich.net 

Virtual 

Colliers Engineering & Design Kenneth J. Guyette 813 582 4655 / 860 234 3590 / 
877 627 3772 

ken.guyette@collierseng.com; 
oriana.padron@collierseng.com Virtual 

Procon Consulting 
Sandra Kiser / Vinny Testa  1800 Tysons Boulevard l Suite 

620 l McLean, VA l 22102 321.356.9068 skiser@proconconsulting.com; 
vtesta@proconconsulting.com 

Virtual 

Kinitro Group, Inc. 
Cleevens Guerrier 

2500 Quantum Lakes Drive  
Suite 203.  
Boynton Beach, Florida 33426 

954-461-7083 cleevensg@hotmail.com;  
cleevens.guerrier@kinitrogroupinc.com 

Virtual 
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Gaudet Associates - NV5 Joe Gaudet 3021 Jupiter Park Circle #101. 
Jupiter, FL 33458  561-748-3040 / 561-662-1129 joe.gaudet@nv5.com In Person 

Banyan Strategic Partners Dean Butters 
6671 W. Indiantown Road. 
Suite 50-279. 
Jupiter, FL 33458 

561-657-2607 dean@banyanstrategicpartners.com Virtual 

CES Consultants, Inc. Rachel Sak / Alexandra 
Aguayo 305.342.7181 rsak@cesconsult.com; 

aaguayo@cesconsult.com 
Virtual 

The Hobbs Group Keenan Hobbs 
3330 Fairchild Gardens Ave, 
Suite 32404.  
Palm Beach Gardens, FL 33420 

keenan.hobbs@thehobbsgroup.com Virtual 

Covalus / STV Alexandra Phillips / Walt 
Massy 

901 Main Street, Suite 4100, 
Dallas, Texas 75202 325.340.2161 aphillips@covalus.com; 

wmassey@covalus.com 
Virtual 

The Weitz Company, LLC Brianna Walker 
1400 Centrepark Boulevard, 
Suite 700,  
West Palm Beach, FL 33401 

(728) 900-7892 Brianna.Walker@weitz.com Virtual 

Monique Mavour moniqueamavour@gmail.com Virtual 

PMA Consultants Maria Hernandez 801 Brickell Ave, 8th Floor. 
Miami, FL 33131   305.203.1474 / 786.436.1015 mhernandez@pmaconsultants.com Virtual 

Keith Engineering Ted Leshinski 

561.469.0992 / 240.381.3920 

tleshinski@Keithteam.com In Person 

Shawe-Ager Construction, 
Inc. Gerry Mark 

925 N.W. 31st Avenue. 
Pompano Beach, FL, 33069 954-975-9797 geraldom@aol.com Virtual 

RFP #2025M01 - Mandatory Pre-Proposal Conference Sign-in Sheet Page 2 of 4

mailto:joe.gaudet@nv5.com
mailto:dean@banyanstrategicpartners.com
tel:305.342.7181
mailto:rsak@cesconsult.com
mailto:rsak@cesconsult.com
mailto:Brianna.Walker@weitz.com
mailto:moniqueamavour@gmail.com
mailto:tleshinski@Keithteam.com
mailto:geraldom@aol.com


Firm Represented: Rep Name (Printed): Firm Address: Telephone #: Email: In Person / 
Virtual 

Colliers Project Leaders Stanley Hunter 203-536-8754

In Person 

STV Gus 646-592-3586 Gus.maintenance@stvinc.com 

In Person 

D. Stephenson Construction K. Brown 6241 N. Dixie Hwy 
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33334 

561-889-9137 ismsmanagement@yahoo.com 

In Person 

D. Stephenson Construction Dwayne Stephenson 6241 N. Dixie Hwy 
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33334 

954-315-7020 Dwayne@dstephenson.com 

In Person 

Proctor Construction C. Proctor 772-559-8122

In Person 

COVA LU Matt Ramsey 561-685-7195 mramsey@covaus.com 

In Person 

?/STV John Dumas 646-531- John.Dumas@stv.com 

In Person 

CES Tom Koulouris 2056 Vista Parkway, Suite 200 
West Palm Beach, FL  33411 

954-270-5976 TKoulouris@cesconsult.com 

In Person 

CES Charles Moseley 2056 Vista Parkway, Suite 200 
West Palm Beach, FL  33411 

816-944-9078 cmoseley@cesconsult.com 

In Person 
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AECOM Noguevas 2090 Palm Beach Lakes Blvd #60 
West Palm Beach, FL 33409 

703-835-6658 Miguel.Noguevas@aecom.com 

In Person 

AECOM Joseph Tuncel 2090 Palm Beach Lakes Blvd #60 
West Palm Beach, FL 33409 

973-626-6776 Joseph.Tuncel@aecom.com 

In Person 

AECOM Endrea Frazier 2090 Palm Beach Lakes Blvd #60 
West Palm Beach, FL 33409 

202-365-8686 Endrea.Frazier@aecom.com 

In Person 

Messam Construction Steve Messam 220 SW 7th Ave. 
South Bay, FL  33493 

989-400-4225 SMessam@messamconstruction.com 

In Person 

KEITH Ted Leshinski 701 Northpoint Parkway, 
West Palm Beach, FL 33407 

240-381-3920 TLeshinski@keithteam.com 

In Person 

The Answer Mgmt. Services, 
Inc 

Rosaline Joseph 1501 Corporate Dr Suite 100 
Boynton Beach, FL 33426 

561-386-0373 Roseline@mytams.net 

In Person 

Greywood Consulting Lorna Anderson 2054 Vista Parkway, Ste 400 
West Palm Beach, FL  33411 

678-612-2446 Lorna.Anderson@greywood.us 

In Person 
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